
 

 
 Abaco Lighting Inc  

Jeff Maxwell  
877-337-4123  
2411 NW 16 Lane #5   
Pompano Beach, FL 33064 
jmaxwell@abacolighting.com   

 Ally Energy Solutions, LLC  
Brian Walterbach  
816-217-7878  
11011 King Street  
Suite 128  
Overland Park, KS 66210  
bwalterbach@ally-energy.com   
 

 

 American Eagle Lighting Enterprise  
Andy McCarther  
918-557-4064  
406 S Boulder Ave  
Suite 710  
Tulsa, OK 74103  
Andy.Mc@aelled.com  
 

 CM Mockbee Co  
Mike Schinaman  
513-621-3864  
4213 Spring Grove Ave   
Cincinnati, OH 45223  
mikes@mockbee.com  

 

 Encentiv Energy  
Suzanne Schreiber  
412-723-1516  
1501 Ardmore Boulevard   
Pittsburgh, PA 15221  
wzzkid@yahoo.com    
 

 Enlighted Inc, Enlighted LLC, Enlighted 
International BV  
Daniel Johnson  
614-565-1475  
930 Benecia Ave   
Sunnyvale, CA 94085 
daniel.johnson@enlightedinc.com   
 

 

 Gel Lighting LLC  
Malek Massad  
405-922-5464 PO Box 575   
Edmond, OK 73083  
malek@gelusa.net  

 JMJ Lighting  
Pete Campbell  
919-782-1283  
4708 Oak Park Road   
Raleigh, NC 27612  
pjcraleigh@yahoo.com  
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OCI dba Owens Construction Inc.  
Mark McNemee  
316-321-2275  
635 Metcalf Rd   
El Dorado, KS 67042  
mark@ociimageteam.com   
 

  
 
 Revolux LED Solutions dba EIG, Facilities 
Resource Group, E-Tex Energy Solutions, 
Maintenance Resource Inc., IKON | EFS 
Jason Meadows  
616-717-5353  
3404 Bush Dr. SW  
Suite E  
Grandville, MI 49418  
jmeadows@revoluxled.com  
 

 

 Techno Electromech  
Dax Patel  
678-456-4810 2 
763 Meadow Church Rd  
Suite 140  
Duluth, GA 30097  
dax@technoledlights.com 
 

 Texas Turnkey Energy Solutions  
Alan Ford  
214-347-1783  
1524 Whistler Dr.   
Little Elm, TX 75068  
alan@ttesolutions.com 

 

 Viking Sales LLC dba LED USA  
Kevin Hannah  
918-742-7796  
PO Box 52067   
Tulsa, OK 74152  
kevin@ledusa.com 

 Waypoint Lighting  
Stuart Taylor  
512-270-8625  
15911 Two Rivers Cv.   
Austin, TX 78717  
stuart.taylor@waypoint-lighting.com   
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